
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Girls (Junior, Cadet and MiniCadet) B
Danish International 2017

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3

ANDERSEN Celine Sophie Røn, Hillerød GI
STEFFENS Louise Foldoy, Brønshøj Bordtennis
SETTERLUND Alma, Sjöbo BTK
SCHØSLER Ida Bønding, Københavns BTK

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi

ANDERSEN Celine Sophie Røn - STEFFENS Louise Foldoy
ANDERSEN Celine Sophie Røn - SETTERLUND Alma
STEFFENS Louise Foldoy - SCHØSLER Ida Bønding

-11, 2, 11, 11
10, 9, -8, 9
12, 6, 6

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Hillerød GI.


